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Zimska liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 26.10. - 10.11.2019

Event 19 Men, 50m Butterfly 11 years and older
10.11.2019 - 11:00 Results
Limit Muskarci 13-14 god. 13 - 14: 34.60  /  Limit Muskarci 15-18 god. 15 - 18: 30.93
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Pioniri B 11 god.

1. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 28.60 442
Rekord

2. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 36.27 217
3. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 VRACAR 36.53 212
4. SMILJANIC, Boris 08 PK Obilic 37.65 194
5. GOLUB, Danilo 08 VRACAR 38.72 178
6. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Usce 38.84 176
7. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Crvena Zvezda 39.55 167
8. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 40.03 161
9. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Usce 41.71 142

10. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. april 43.48 126
11. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 43.49 125
12. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. april 45.38 110
13. OSTOJIC, Filip 08 Barakuda 45.84 107
14. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 46.42 103
15. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 Usce 47.03 99
16. CIRIC, Viktor 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 50.17 82
17. CUSIC, Dusan 08 Swim way 50.41 80

DSQ PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. april 37.54
DSQ LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. april 39.85
DSQ MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Plavi Talas 40.80
DSQ VUKOJE, Filip 08 Tri Delfina 52.18
DSQ MARKOVIC, Tadija 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 54.69
DSQ VUKAS, Veljko 08 Partizan 1:00.00

Pioniri A 12 god.

1. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. april 31.10 344
2. MIRKOVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 31.78 322
3. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. april 32.46 302
4. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 34.30 256
5. STOJANOVIC, Jakov 07 11. april 35.92 223
6. MLADENOVIC, Nemanja 07 11. april 37.99 188
7. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. april 38.90 176
8. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. april 39.10 173
9. DENISOV, Filip 07 Usce 39.46 168

10. RAUSH, Dragan 07 VRACAR 40.30 158
11. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 40.76 152
12. SIMIC, Marko 07 TEK 40.90 151
13. MACUKAT, Relja 07 11. april 41.36 146
14. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Partizan 41.41 145
15. NINKOVIC, Filip 07 PK Obilic 41.63 143
16. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 11. april 42.48 135
17. STEVANOVIC, Mateja 07 Partizan 43.75 123
18. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 44.71 115
19. PAVLOVIC, Milan 07 11. april 44.96 113
20. SLAVUJEVIC, Djordje 07 Crvena Zvezda 46.51 102
21. STOJILJKOVIC, Luka 07 11. april 47.10 99
22. BECLIJA, Dusan 07 Swim way 52.17 72
23. VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce 52.33 72

DSQ TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 VRACAR 34.71
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Zimska liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 26.10. - 10.11.2019

Event 19, Boys, 50m Butterfly, Pioniri A 12 god.

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ DELIC, Andrej 07 Plavi Talas 39.16
DSQ SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 45.62
DSQ SLAVUJEVIC, Marko 07 Crvena Zvezda 46.38

Kadeti 13-14 god.

1. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 28.40 452
2. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 28.71 437
3. ZECEVIC, Petar 05 Tri Delfina 29.73 394
4. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. april 30.13 378
5. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. april 30.15 378
6. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. april 30.17 377
7. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Partizan 30.57 362
8. SUKA, Pavle 06 Plavi Talas 30.77 355
9. ARSENOVIC, Nikola 05 PK Obilic 31.07 345

10. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 31.43 333
11. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 32.20 310
12. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. april 32.36 305
13. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 32.39 304
14. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 VRACAR 32.90 290
15. ANTIC, Veselin 06 Panta Rei 33.27 281
16. SUNDERIC, Pavle 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 33.62 272
17. KOPANJA, Andrija 06 11. april 33.97 264
18. MIHAILOVIC, David 05 TEK 34.16 259
19. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. april 35.10 239 L
20. STUBLINCEVIC, Predrag 05 TENT 35.16 238 L
21. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. april 35.22 237 L
22. KRGA, Denis 06 Plavi Talas 35.59 229 L
23. DAMNJANOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 35.62 229 L
24. VEZENKOSKI, Damjan 06 Mornar 35.63 229 L
25. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Crvena Zvezda 35.81 225 L
26. PAUNOVIC, Aleksandar 05 TEK 37.04 203 L
27. TRAJKOVIC, Djordje 05 Tri Delfina 37.45 197 L
28. RAPAIC, Aleksa 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 37.51 196 L
29. KOTUR, Nikola 05 VRACAR 37.61 194 L
30. PERIC, Ivica 06 VRACAR 39.51 167 L
31. VUKOJE, Nebojsa 06 Tri Delfina 39.86 163 L
32. ILIC, Nikola 05 Mornar 42.83 131 L
33. MILIVOJEVIC, Stefan 06 Srpski plivacki klub 46.69 101 L
34. STAMENKOVIC, Nemanja 06 Partizan 47.35 97 L
35. JEROVIC, Uros 06 Srpski plivacki klub 48.00 93 L
36. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Luka 06 Srpski plivacki klub 54.77 63 L

DSQ SPASENOVIC, Ilija 06 Barakuda 35.50 L
DSQ DJOKOVIC, Luka 05 Partizan 36.78 L
DSQ IVANOVSKI, Sergej 06 Srpski plivacki klub 44.46 L

Juniori 15-18 god.

1. DJOKOVIC, Uros 01 Partizan 25.82 601
2. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 26.00 589
3. SPAIC, Nikola 02 VRACAR 26.25 572
4. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 VRACAR 26.84 535
5. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. april 27.02 525
6. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Partizan 27.10 520
7. SCHAAF, Sebastian 01 Partizan 27.12 519
8. IVANISEVIC, Zoran 04 11. april 27.23 513
9. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. april 27.25 512
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Zimska liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 26.10. - 10.11.2019

Event 19, Boys, 50m Butterfly, Juniori 15-18 god.

Rank YB Time Pts

10. SIMSIC, Novak 02 Novi Beograd 011 27.45 500
11. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 VRACAR 27.61 492
12. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 VRACAR 27.62 491
13. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Partizan 27.63 491
14. MURATI, Damir 03 VRACAR 27.68 488
15. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. april 27.74 485
16. MIHAJLOVIC, Luka 02 11. april 28.39 452
17. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Plavi Talas 28.53 446
18. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Partizan 29.02 423
19. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 29.10 420
20. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. april 29.19 416
21. CVETKOVIC, Ilija 01 Novi Beograd 011 29.22 415

DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 29.22 415
23. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 VRACAR 29.23 414
24. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 VRACAR 29.29 412
25. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Partizan 29.36 409
26. KATIC, Dusan 03 Partizan 29.66 397
27. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Novi Beograd 011 29.72 394
28. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. april 29.88 388
29. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Partizan 29.89 387
30. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 Plavi Talas 29.92 386
31. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Partizan 29.99 384
32. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. april 30.05 381
33. DJOKIC, Lazar 01 Crvena Zvezda 30.06 381
34. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 30.25 374
35. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. april 30.27 373
36. CVIJAN, Aleksa 03 Barakuda 30.78 355
37. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. april 30.79 354
38. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. april 30.96 349 L
39. ILIC, Mihailo 03 Partizan 31.45 333 L
40. BRANKOVIC, Filip 01 VRACAR 31.73 324 L
41. PANTELIC, Nikola 02 TENT 31.75 323 L
42. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Partizan 31.88 319 L
43. SAVKIC, Filip 03 TEK 31.91 318 L
44. IVANOVIC, Ognjen 03 11. april 32.22 309 L
45. MARICIC, Jovan 01 Partizan 32.24 309 L
46. SEDLAREVIC, Petar 02 Partizan 32.66 297 L
47. KARADZIC, Vukasin 02 TENT 32.75 294 L
48. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 33.16 284 L
49. DJORDJEVIC, Pavle 01 Tri Delfina 33.51 275 L
50. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 04 Barakuda 34.11 261 L
51. PETRESKI, Aleksa 03 TAURUNUM 34.56 250 L
52. ARTIKO, Aleksa 04 11. april 35.24 236 L
53. NIKOLOVSKI, Milan 04 Tri Delfina 35.43 232 L
54. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 03 Srpski plivacki klub 40.25 158 L
55. KOVACEVIC, Marko 03 Srpski plivacki klub 40.95 150 L
56. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 44.15 120 L

DSQ POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 VRACAR 29.75
DSQ LECIC, Stefan 04 Novi Beograd 011 31.45 L
DSQ DJURASKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Usce 37.51 L
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Zimska liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 26.10. - 10.11.2019

Event 19, Men, 50m Butterfly

Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

1. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Partizan 25.08 656
2. DJOKOVIC, Uros 01 Partizan 25.82 601
3. JOVICIC, Stefan 00 TENT 25.91 595
4. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 26.00 589
5. SPAIC, Nikola 02 VRACAR 26.25 572
6. DMITROVIC, Luka 99 VRACAR 26.41 562
7. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 VRACAR 26.84 535
8. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. april 27.02 525
9. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Partizan 27.10 520

10. SCHAAF, Sebastian 01 Partizan 27.12 519
11. IVANISEVIC, Zoran 04 11. april 27.23 513
12. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. april 27.25 512
13. SIMSIC, Novak 02 Novi Beograd 011 27.45 500
14. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 VRACAR 27.61 492
15. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 VRACAR 27.62 491
16. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Partizan 27.63 491
17. VUKOTIC, Luka 00 Partizan 27.66 489
18. MURATI, Damir 03 VRACAR 27.68 488
19. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. april 27.74 485
20. MIHAJLOVIC, Luka 02 11. april 28.39 452
21. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 28.40 452
22. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Plavi Talas 28.53 446
23. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 28.60 442

Rekord

24. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 28.71 437
25. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Partizan 29.02 423

MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 99 11. april 29.02 423
27. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 29.10 420
28. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. april 29.19 416
29. CVETKOVIC, Ilija 01 Novi Beograd 011 29.22 415

DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 29.22 415
31. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 VRACAR 29.23 414
32. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 VRACAR 29.29 412
33. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Partizan 29.36 409
34. KATIC, Dusan 03 Partizan 29.66 397
35. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Novi Beograd 011 29.72 394
36. ZECEVIC, Petar 05 Tri Delfina 29.73 394
37. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. april 29.88 388
38. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Partizan 29.89 387
39. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 Plavi Talas 29.92 386
40. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Partizan 29.99 384
41. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. april 30.05 381
42. DJOKIC, Lazar 01 Crvena Zvezda 30.06 381
43. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. april 30.13 378
44. GASIC, Filip 97 Tri Delfina 30.14 378
45. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. april 30.15 378
46. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. april 30.17 377
47. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 30.25 374
48. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. april 30.27 373
49. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Partizan 30.57 362
50. SUKA, Pavle 06 Plavi Talas 30.77 355
51. CVIJAN, Aleksa 03 Barakuda 30.78 355
52. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. april 30.79 354
53. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. april 30.96 349 L
54. ARSENOVIC, Nikola 05 PK Obilic 31.07 345
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Zimska liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 26.10. - 10.11.2019

Event 19, Men, 50m Butterfly, Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

55. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. april 31.10 344
56. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 31.43 333
57. ILIC, Mihailo 03 Partizan 31.45 333 L
58. BRANKOVIC, Filip 01 VRACAR 31.73 324 L
59. PANTELIC, Nikola 02 TENT 31.75 323 L
60. MIRKOVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 31.78 322
61. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Partizan 31.88 319 L
62. SAVKIC, Filip 03 TEK 31.91 318 L
63. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 32.20 310
64. IVANOVIC, Ognjen 03 11. april 32.22 309 L
65. MARICIC, Jovan 01 Partizan 32.24 309 L
66. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. april 32.36 305
67. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 32.39 304
68. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. april 32.46 302
69. SEDLAREVIC, Petar 02 Partizan 32.66 297 L
70. KARADZIC, Vukasin 02 TENT 32.75 294 L
71. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 VRACAR 32.90 290
72. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 33.16 284 L
73. ANTIC, Veselin 06 Panta Rei 33.27 281
74. DJORDJEVIC, Pavle 01 Tri Delfina 33.51 275 L
75. SUNDERIC, Pavle 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 33.62 272
76. KOPANJA, Andrija 06 11. april 33.97 264
77. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 04 Barakuda 34.11 261 L
78. MIHAILOVIC, David 05 TEK 34.16 259
79. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 34.30 256
80. PETRESKI, Aleksa 03 TAURUNUM 34.56 250 L
81. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. april 35.10 239 L
82. STUBLINCEVIC, Predrag 05 TENT 35.16 238 L
83. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. april 35.22 237 L
84. ARTIKO, Aleksa 04 11. april 35.24 236 L
85. NIKOLOVSKI, Milan 04 Tri Delfina 35.43 232 L
86. KRGA, Denis 06 Plavi Talas 35.59 229 L
87. DAMNJANOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 35.62 229 L
88. VEZENKOSKI, Damjan 06 Mornar 35.63 229 L
89. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Crvena Zvezda 35.81 225 L
90. STOJANOVIC, Jakov 07 11. april 35.92 223
91. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 36.27 217
92. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 VRACAR 36.53 212
93. PAUNOVIC, Aleksandar 05 TEK 37.04 203 L
94. TRAJKOVIC, Djordje 05 Tri Delfina 37.45 197 L
95. RAPAIC, Aleksa 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 37.51 196 L
96. KOTUR, Nikola 05 VRACAR 37.61 194 L
97. SMILJANIC, Boris 08 PK Obilic 37.65 194
98. MLADENOVIC, Nemanja 07 11. april 37.99 188
99. GOLUB, Danilo 08 VRACAR 38.72 178

100. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Usce 38.84 176
101. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. april 38.90 176
102. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. april 39.10 173
103. DENISOV, Filip 07 Usce 39.46 168
104. PERIC, Ivica 06 VRACAR 39.51 167 L
105. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Crvena Zvezda 39.55 167
106. VUKOJE, Nebojsa 06 Tri Delfina 39.86 163 L
107. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 40.03 161
108. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 03 Srpski plivacki klub 40.25 158 L
109. RAUSH, Dragan 07 VRACAR 40.30 158
110. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 40.76 152
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Zimska liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 26.10. - 10.11.2019

Event 19, Men, 50m Butterfly, Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

111. SIMIC, Marko 07 TEK 40.90 151
112. KOVACEVIC, Marko 03 Srpski plivacki klub 40.95 150 L
113. MACUKAT, Relja 07 11. april 41.36 146
114. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Partizan 41.41 145
115. NINKOVIC, Filip 07 PK Obilic 41.63 143
116. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Usce 41.71 142
117. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 11. april 42.48 135
118. ILIC, Nikola 05 Mornar 42.83 131 L
119. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. april 43.48 126
120. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 43.49 125
121. STEVANOVIC, Mateja 07 Partizan 43.75 123
122. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 44.15 120 L
123. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 44.71 115
124. PAVLOVIC, Milan 07 11. april 44.96 113
125. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. april 45.38 110
126. OSTOJIC, Filip 08 Barakuda 45.84 107
127. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 46.42 103
128. SLAVUJEVIC, Djordje 07 Crvena Zvezda 46.51 102
129. MILIVOJEVIC, Stefan 06 Srpski plivacki klub 46.69 101 L
130. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 Usce 47.03 99
131. STOJILJKOVIC, Luka 07 11. april 47.10 99
132. STAMENKOVIC, Nemanja 06 Partizan 47.35 97 L
133. JEROVIC, Uros 06 Srpski plivacki klub 48.00 93 L
134. CIRIC, Viktor 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 50.17 82
135. CUSIC, Dusan 08 Swim way 50.41 80
136. MARISAVLJEVIC, Dusan 94 Crvena Zvezda 50.56 80
137. BECLIJA, Dusan 07 Swim way 52.17 72
138. VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce 52.33 72
139. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Luka 06 Srpski plivacki klub 54.77 63 L
DSQ POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 VRACAR 29.75
DSQ LECIC, Stefan 04 Novi Beograd 011 31.45 L
DSQ TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 VRACAR 34.71
DSQ SPASENOVIC, Ilija 06 Barakuda 35.50 L
DSQ DJOKOVIC, Luka 05 Partizan 36.78 L
DSQ DJURASKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Usce 37.51 L
DSQ PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. april 37.54
DSQ DELIC, Andrej 07 Plavi Talas 39.16
DSQ LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. april 39.85
DSQ MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Plavi Talas 40.80
DSQ IVANOVSKI, Sergej 06 Srpski plivacki klub 44.46 L
DSQ SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 45.62
DSQ SLAVUJEVIC, Marko 07 Crvena Zvezda 46.38
DSQ VUKOJE, Filip 08 Tri Delfina 52.18
DSQ MARKOVIC, Tadija 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 54.69
DSQ VUKAS, Veljko 08 Partizan 1:00.00


